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1 36 TROQUENET//VOYEMANT FRA 229,27 +0,00115,18 0 115,18 2 114,09 0 114,09 1

2 41 HU//SHU CHN 231,11 +1,84115,85 0 115,85 4 115,26 0 115,26 3

3 50 HOCHSCHORNER//HOCHSCH SVK 231,89 +2,62112,54 0 112,54 1 115,35 4 119,35 8

4 43 BECKER//HENZE GER 232,01 +2,74116,79 0 116,79 5 115,22 0 115,22 2

5 51 VOLF//STEPANEK CZE 234,85 +5,58115,79 2 117,79 3 117,06 0 117,06 4

6 35 SKANTAR//SKANTAR SVK 238,75 +9,48116,13 4 120,13 10 118,62 0 118,62 6

7 42 BELLOFIORE//MILNE AUS 238,99 +9,72117,29 0 117,29 6 117,70 4 121,70 16

8 33 SARNA//POCHWALA POL 239,31 +10,04119,75 0 119,75 9 117,56 2 119,56 9

9 46 LUQUET//LUQUET FRA 239,55 +10,28116,54 2 118,54 8 121,01 0 121,01 13

10 48 JIRAS//MADER CZE 239,72 +10,45118,20 0 118,20 7 119,52 2 121,52 15

11 45 MICHEL//PIERSIG GER 240,11 +10,84119,88 2 121,88 16 116,23 2 118,23 5

12 25 MC CLESKEY//CRANE USA 240,95 +11,68118,43 2 120,43 11 120,52 0 120,52 10

13 47 BRAUD//FORGIT FRA 241,54 +12,27118,59 2 120,59 12 120,95 0 120,95 12

14 40 KULOVEC//HOCEVAR SLO 241,93 +12,66120,79 0 120,79 14 121,14 0 121,14 14

15 44 BAILLIE//STOTT GBR 243,23 +13,96120,33 2 122,33 17 120,90 0 120,90 11

16 34 KUCERA//BATIK SVK 244,53 +15,26120,78 0 120,78 13 121,75 2 123,75 18

17 39 KOUZNETSOV//LARIONOV RUS 246,88 +17,61120,84 0 120,84 15 124,04 2 126,04 20

18 30 VISNAR//JARC SLO 249,80 +20,53126,51 0 126,51 20 121,29 2 123,29 17

19 37 GODDARD//SMITH GBR 258,33 +29,06121,86 2 123,86 18 132,47 2 134,47 22

20 32 MAI//MO CHN 259,47 +30,20130,99 4 134,99 23 120,48 4 124,48 19

21 29 POSPISIL//MRUZEK CZE 259,53 +30,26121,29 4 125,29 19 132,24 2 134,24 21

22 49 SIMON//SIMON GER 261,91 +32,64140,88 2 142,88 25 117,03 2 119,03 7

23 31 SLAPSAK//OVEN SLO 265,08 +35,81127,69 2 129,69 21 127,39 8 135,39 23

24 27 POWELL//EICHFELD USA 274,93 +45,66124,95 6 130,95 22 133,98 10 143,98 25

25 38 SUN//ZHANG CHN 284,06 +54,79137,91 4 141,91 24 130,15 12 142,15 24

26 26 CAMPORESI//FERRARI ITA 291,15 +61,88141,64 4 145,64 26 135,51 10 145,51 27

27 23 MYAGKIV//MYAGKIV UZB 313,89 +84,62159,20 10 169,20 27 136,69 8 144,69 26

28 28 CUTTS//CUTTS CAN 405,72 +176,45147,86 54 201,86 28 149,86 54 203,86 28

20 GHOREISHI//KHODAYARY IRI DNS DNS

21 BABAEI//REZAEI IRI DNS DNS

22 NASRAZANDANI//KARBALA IRI DNS DNS
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24 NOVIKOV//KOLTSOV KAZ DNS DNS
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1 118 BONGARDT, Jennifer GER 205,71 +0,00103,41 4 107,41 4 98,30 0 98,30 1

2 110 SCHORNBERG, Jasmin GER 208,22 +2,51105,72 0 105,72 3 102,50 0 102,50 2

3 119 DUKATOVA, Jana SVK 209,40 +3,69101,50 0 101,50 1 105,90 2 107,90 6

4 117 HILGERTOVA, Stepanka CZE 211,93 +6,22103,79 0 103,79 2 106,14 2 108,14 8

5 78 PLANERT, Mandy GER 212,84 +7,13108,99 0 108,99 6 103,85 0 103,85 3

6 113 BLAKEMAN, Laura GBR 214,33 +8,62103,78 4 107,78 5 106,55 0 106,55 5

7 120 KALISKA, Elena SVK 214,57 +8,86105,54 4 109,54 9 101,03 4 105,03 4

8 115 PAVELKOVA, Irena CZE 217,11 +11,40107,05 2 109,05 7 106,06 2 108,06 7

9 112 PENNIE, Fiona GBR 219,20 +13,49108,11 2 110,11 10 107,09 2 109,09 9

10 89 LI, Tong CHN 223,89 +18,18105,26 4 109,26 8 108,63 6 114,63 10

11 103 MOZETIC, Nina SLO 106,18 4 110,18 11

11 77 SADILOVA, Marcela CZE 108,18 2 110,18 11

13 105 LAWRENCE, Katrina AUS 106,71 4 110,71 13

14 114 PICHERY, Mathilde FRA 109,81 2 111,81 14

15 107 CHOURRAUT, Maialen ESP 109,19 4 113,19 15

16 109 GIAI PRON, Maria Cristina ITA 107,93 6 113,93 16

17 80 BOUZIDI, Carole FRA 106,05 8 114,05 17

18 111 STACHEROVA, Gabriela SVK 108,34 6 114,34 18

19 116 OBLINGER-PETERS, Violetta AUT 112,39 2 114,39 19

20 70 NATOLI, Louise AUS 110,76 4 114,76 20

21 104 HERDE, Ariane NED 105,21 10 115,21 21

22 99 KUHNLE, Corinna AUT 107,53 8 115,53 22

23 74 DONINGTON, Louise GBR 113,91 2 115,91 23

24 76 MICLO, Clotilde FRA 112,20 4 116,20 24

25 90 CRAIG, Hannah IRL 111,57 6 117,57 25

26 106 LI, Jingjing CHN 113,95 4 117,95 26

27 92 SCHMID, Julia AUT 115,96 4 119,96 27

28 95 BARNES, Helen IRL 115,39 6 121,39 28

29 67 GRANT, Sarah AUS 116,90 6 122,90 29

30 93 PACIERPNIK, Natalia POL 117,32 6 123,32 30

31 75 KRAGELJ, Ursa SLO 117,53 8 125,53 31

32 91 VANHA, Zuzana USA 120,13 6 126,13 32

33 61 QUEEN, Caroline USA 120,40 6 126,40 33

34 102 STANUCH, Agnieszka POL 124,00 4 128,00 34

35 63 KLIMANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 118,09 12 130,09 35

36 101 MILCZAREK, Malgorzata POL 128,94 4 132,94 36

37 98 OTANO, Jone ESP 131,87 10 141,87 37
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38 96 BYRNE-SUTTON, Olivia SUI 126,62 58 184,62 38

39 108 PEROVA, Alexandra RUS 109,95 104 213,95 39

40 82 GOIKOETXEA, Irati ESP 118,32 102 220,32 40
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1 352 KAUZER, Peter SLO 206,86 +0,00102,35 0 102,35 1 104,51 0 104,51 10

2 327 POPIELA, Dariusz POL 207,04 +0,18103,22 0 103,22 2 103,82 0 103,82 8

3 341 WALSH, Campbell GBR 207,61 +0,75104,84 0 104,84 10 102,77 0 102,77 2

4 346 KURT, Michael SUI 207,62 +0,76104,56 0 104,56 5 103,06 0 103,06 3

5 339 PARSONS, Scott USA 208,31 +1,45104,51 0 104,51 4 103,80 0 103,80 7

6 342 HEYL, Brett USA 208,38 +1,52104,82 0 104,82 8 103,56 0 103,56 6

7 351 PFANNMÖLLER, Erik GER 208,44 +1,58103,60 0 103,60 3 102,84 2 104,84 15

8 337 POLACZYK, Grzegorz POL 209,23 +2,37104,60 0 104,60 6 104,63 0 104,63 12

8 343 KRALJ, Dejan SLO 209,23 +2,37103,82 2 105,82 15 103,41 0 103,41 5

10 340 PONTAROLLO, Matteo ITA 209,88 +3,02105,00 0 105,00 11 104,88 0 104,88 17

11 349 GRIMM, Alexander GER 209,90 +3,04104,50 2 106,50 19 103,40 0 103,40 4

12 348 DÖRFLER, Fabian GER 210,30 +3,44102,82 2 104,82 8 105,48 0 105,48 19

13 333 MEGLIC, Jure SLO 211,04 +4,18106,17 0 106,17 16 104,87 0 104,87 16

14 338 MRAZ, Tomas SVK 211,05 +4,19106,46 0 106,46 18 104,59 0 104,59 11

15 290 BOURLIAUD, Pierre FRA 212,09 +5,23105,13 0 105,13 12 104,96 2 106,96 29

16 332 FORD, David CAN 212,60 +5,74105,17 0 105,17 14 107,43 0 107,43 33

17 284 DOBY, Mathieu BEL 212,92 +6,06104,87 2 106,87 21 106,05 0 106,05 22

18 291 HILGERT, Lubos CZE 213,05 +6,19107,55 0 107,55 25 105,50 0 105,50 20

19 322 COSTA, Luca ITA 213,33 +6,47104,61 0 104,61 7 106,72 2 108,72 42

20 324 DRAPER, Warwick AUS 213,91 +7,05107,70 0 107,70 26 104,21 2 106,21 24

21 325 DIEZ-CANEDO, Guillermo ESP 214,21 +7,35108,66 0 108,66 34 105,55 0 105,55 21

22 326 AGEENKO, Mikhail RUS 214,34 +7,48106,23 0 106,23 17 104,11 4 108,11 35

23 283 PISVEJC, Ivan CZE 214,38 +7,52107,29 2 109,29 35 103,09 2 105,09 18

23 329 CIBAK, Peter SVK 214,38 +7,52105,23 2 107,23 22 105,15 2 107,15 32

25 319 BROWN, Anthony AUS 214,48 +7,62107,84 2 109,84 38 104,64 0 104,64 13

25 350 SAJBIDOR, Jan SVK 214,48 +7,62103,48 4 107,48 24 103,00 4 107,00 30

27 334 JUANMARTI, Carles ESP 214,54 +7,68104,48 4 108,48 31 104,06 2 106,06 23

28 335 NATMESSNIG, Herwig AUT 216,91 +10,05105,78 2 107,78 27 109,13 0 109,13 45

29 344 OBLINGER, Helmut AUT 217,18 +10,32106,64 2 108,64 33 106,54 2 108,54 38

30 292 BOUKPETI, Benjamin TOG 217,63 +10,77105,15 0 105,15 13 108,48 4 112,48 55

31 297 SASAKI, Tsubasa JPN 217,70 +10,84110,93 0 110,93 43 106,77 0 106,77 25
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32 318 HASTINGS, John CAN 218,12 +11,26108,40 2 110,40 41 107,72 0 107,72 34

33 323 MULIC, Dinko CRO 218,14 +11,28111,02 0 111,02 45 105,12 2 107,12 31

34 303 McCandless, Pablo CHI 218,20 +11,34104,50 2 106,50 19 111,70 0 111,70 53

35 314 CHABAKIN, Mikhail RUS 218,24 +11,38109,70 0 109,70 36 108,54 0 108,54 38

36 321 HELLBERG, Marten SWE 218,65 +11,79106,51 4 110,51 42 106,14 2 108,14 36

37 312 DAWSON, Michael John NZL 218,71 +11,85108,37 2 110,37 40 106,34 2 108,34 37

38 328 BOUTEN, Robert NED 218,76 +11,90108,05 0 108,05 28 108,71 2 110,71 50

39 311 VOSKOBOYNIKOV, Egor RUS 219,51 +12,65110,93 0 110,93 43 108,58 0 108,58 40

40 320 RÖTHENMUND, Mathias SUI 219,80 +12,94107,02 6 113,02 52 106,78 0 106,78 26

41 306 HUANG, Cunguang CHN 219,89 +13,03108,15 2 110,15 39 109,74 0 109,74 48

42 280 HRADILEK, Vavrinec CZE 220,00 +13,14113,88 2 115,88 57 102,12 2 104,12 9

43 282 COMBOT, Sebastien FRA 220,44 +13,58114,66 4 118,66 67 101,78 0 101,78 1

44 281 NEAVE, Robert GBR 220,61 +13,75109,23 2 111,23 47 105,38 4 109,38 47

45 279 CRESPO, Joan ESP 221,02 +14,16107,43 0 107,43 23 111,59 2 113,59 58

46 278 YAMANAKA, Shuji JPN 221,12 +14,26112,36 0 112,36 51 108,76 0 108,76 43

47 345 RHEINISCH, Eoin IRL 221,57 +14,71114,91 2 116,91 62 100,66 4 104,66 14

48 347 BILLAUT, Julien FRA 221,63 +14,77106,36 2 108,36 29 107,27 6 113,27 57

49 316 LEVESQUE, Pierre CAN 221,87 +15,01111,20 2 113,20 53 106,67 2 108,67 41

50 293 POLACZYK, Mateusz POL 222,67 +15,81107,83 6 113,83 54 106,84 2 108,84 44

51 315 WADE, Jim USA 222,86 +16,00108,57 0 108,57 32 108,29 6 114,29 60

52 330 CAFFREY, Neil IRL 224,03 +17,17107,57 4 111,57 49 110,46 2 112,46 54

53 317 HUDETZ, Harald AUT 224,23 +17,37115,43 2 117,43 63 104,80 2 106,80 28

54 271 WESSELINK, Bas NED 224,91 +18,05111,27 0 111,27 48 109,64 4 113,64 59

55 304 ANDO, Taro JPN 225,52 +18,66110,35 6 116,35 60 107,17 2 109,17 46

56 264 CHABBEY, Adrien SUI 225,62 +18,76109,78 0 109,78 37 109,84 6 115,84 63

57 331 CIPRESSI, Stefano ITA 226,10 +19,24108,45 0 108,45 30 115,65 2 117,65 70

58 336 HOUNSLOW, Richard GBR 226,13 +19,27111,34 8 119,34 70 104,79 2 106,79 27

59 272 PARKER, Robert AUS 227,36 +20,50110,63 6 116,63 61 110,73 0 110,73 51

60 313 ROOZENBURG, Johann NZL 227,43 +20,57116,00 0 116,00 58 109,43 2 111,43 52

61 277 HEURTEAU, Claran IRL 230,28 +23,42107,99 6 113,99 55 108,29 8 116,29 64

62 300 NACEV, Sasko MKD 231,84 +24,98113,68 8 121,68 73 110,16 0 110,16 49
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63 308 EGRAZ, Davy LUX 231,94 +25,08114,31 2 116,31 59 113,63 2 115,63 62

64 296 HUSSLEIN, Hermann THA 234,32 +27,46113,10 6 119,10 69 109,22 6 115,22 61

65 286 NAUMKIN, Aleksey UZB 235,10 +28,24113,94 4 117,94 65 115,16 2 117,16 68

66 301 DING, Fuxue CHN 235,19 +28,33114,68 4 118,68 68 112,51 4 116,51 65

67 299 ECKHARDT, Sylvain FIN 237,17 +30,31122,22 2 124,22 76 112,95 0 112,95 56

68 288 KALTSIS, Marios GRE 237,77 +30,91112,89 8 120,89 71 116,88 0 116,88 67

69 287 MACHIELS, Olivier BEL 237,90 +31,04116,18 2 118,18 66 115,72 4 119,72 71

70 268 McINTOSH, Cameron RSA 240,28 +33,42118,71 4 122,71 74 117,57 0 117,57 69

71 305 KRIESINGER, Ingo BEL 241,47 +34,61114,84 0 114,84 56 122,63 4 126,63 73

72 263 WAHLEN, Fredrik SWE 247,50 +40,64121,75 6 127,75 78 117,75 2 119,75 72

73 298 HALAVINSKI, Dzmitry BLR 256,99 +50,13122,45 4 126,45 77 128,54 2 130,54 75

74 302 GIANNOPOULOS, Athanasios GRE 257,53 +50,67128,25 2 130,25 80 125,28 2 127,28 74

75 273 VARIS, Kalle FIN 263,98 +57,12127,34 2 129,34 79 130,64 4 134,64 76

76 265 PAVLOVIC, Predrag SRB 271,48 +64,62127,91 8 135,91 81 125,57 10 135,57 77

77 307 SILVA, Ivan POR 273,59 +66,73111,20 0 111,20 46 106,39 56 162,39 79

78 274 XIAN, Jinbin CHN 283,37 +76,51111,60 0 111,60 50 121,77 50 171,77 82

79 276 MRKOCI, Marko CRO 289,28 +82,42113,73 4 117,73 64 113,55 58 171,55 81

80 266 MÖRTBERG, Tommy SWE 295,28 +88,42115,97 8 123,97 75 119,31 52 171,31 80

81 309 NIKOLOVSKI, Atanas MKD 307,89 +101,03137,11 54 191,11 82 108,78 8 116,78 66

82 289 JANKA, Leo FIN 347,92 +141,06115,67 6 121,67 72 124,25 102 226,25 85

83 269 PETROV, Marjan MKD 381,64 +174,78134,83 108 242,83 87 130,81 8 138,81 78

84 267 PAVLOVIC, Miroslav SRB 391,06 +184,20141,35 52 193,35 83 135,71 62 197,71 83

85 285 KOSTOULAS- GRE 439,91 +233,05113,47 104 217,47 85 116,44 106 222,44 84

86 294 CIOARA, Lucian ROM 472,20 +265,34157,18 66 223,18 86 187,02 62 249,02 86

87 295 JAVOR, Zoltan HUN 489,62 +282,76183,64 14 197,64 84 187,98 104 291,98 87

260 HEIDARI, Heidar IRI DNS DNS

261 ZAHERI, Fardin IRI DNS DNS

262 BEIGI, Hossein IRI DNS DNS

270 KARAMARKO, Filip CRO DNS DNS

275 OSBORNE, Aaron Martin NZL DNS DNS
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1 244 BETTGE, Nico GER 215,31 +0,00107,35 0 107,35 1 107,96 0 107,96 2

2 246 MARTIKAN, Michal SVK 217,47 +2,16108,28 0 108,28 3 109,19 0 109,19 7

3 243 BENZIEN, Jan GER 217,73 +2,42109,22 0 109,22 4 108,51 0 108,51 5

4 242 MINCIK, Juraj SVK 218,48 +3,17108,73 2 110,73 12 107,75 0 107,75 1

5 240 FLORENCE, David GBR 218,97 +3,66108,62 2 110,62 10 108,35 0 108,35 4

6 232 TSAKMAKIS, Christos GRE 220,82 +5,51107,84 2 109,84 6 108,98 2 110,98 10

7 239 INDRUCH, Tomas CZE 221,05 +5,74107,46 2 109,46 5 109,59 2 111,59 13

8 204 PESCHIER, Nicolas FRA 221,63 +6,32110,56 0 110,56 8 111,07 0 111,07 11

9 238 SLAFKOVSKY, Alexander SVK 221,71 +6,40111,57 2 113,57 20 106,14 4 108,14 3

10 245 ESTANGUET, Tony FRA 221,80 +6,49110,88 0 110,88 13 110,92 0 110,92 9

11 229 DÜRRENMATT, Ronnie SUI 222,08 +6,77111,01 0 111,01 14 111,07 0 111,07 11

12 230 BIERYT, Krzysztof POL 222,84 +7,53111,35 2 113,35 18 109,49 0 109,49 8

13 237 JEZEK, Stanislav CZE 224,12 +8,81110,08 0 110,08 7 112,04 2 114,04 19

14 235 PFANNMÖLLER, Stefan GER 224,69 +9,38108,26 0 108,26 2 112,43 4 116,43 29

15 191 WOJS, Grzegorz POL 225,56 +10,25109,55 4 113,55 19 112,01 0 112,01 14

16 224 STEVANOVIC, Dejan SLO 226,29 +10,98112,06 2 114,06 22 110,23 2 112,23 15

17 241 LABARELLE, Pierre FRA 226,66 +11,35110,60 0 110,60 9 114,06 2 116,06 28

18 231 MASEK, Jan CZE 226,67 +11,36113,84 4 117,84 30 108,83 0 108,83 6

19 227 SANGRA, Jordi ESP 227,27 +11,96113,70 0 113,70 21 113,57 0 113,57 17

20 236 ERGÜIN, Jon ESP 228,95 +13,64112,50 0 112,50 16 114,45 2 116,45 30

21 218 FRAKER, Benn USA 229,50 +14,19110,89 4 114,89 24 110,61 4 114,61 21

22 221 ELOSEGUI, Ander ESP 229,79 +14,48112,29 4 116,29 26 109,50 4 113,50 16

23 222 ZAKRAJSEK, Jost SLO 230,12 +14,81114,65 0 114,65 23 111,47 4 115,47 25

24 234 McINTOSH, Stuart GBR 230,23 +14,92110,66 0 110,66 11 113,57 6 119,57 39

25 198 BARTOS, Dawid POL 231,72 +16,41111,95 4 115,95 25 111,77 4 115,77 27

26 220 CARTWRIGHT, James CAN 232,54 +17,23114,94 4 118,94 34 111,60 2 113,60 18

27 223 FINA, Fulvio ITA 233,41 +18,10115,00 4 119,00 35 114,41 0 114,41 20

28 225 HANEDA, Takuya JPN 234,48 +19,17108,55 4 112,55 17 121,93 0 121,93 41

29 217 SCHIRMANN, Alain SUI 234,49 +19,18114,82 2 116,82 27 115,67 2 117,67 33

30 219 LARIMER, Jeff USA 235,15 +19,84116,18 4 120,18 37 112,97 2 114,97 23

31 188 TENG, Zhiqiang CHN 235,35 +20,04114,97 2 116,97 28 118,38 0 118,38 35
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32 233 BELL, Robin AUS 235,51 +20,20108,16 4 112,16 15 119,35 4 123,35 44

33 207 DRAXL, Peter AUT 236,30 +20,99119,39 2 121,39 43 114,91 0 114,91 22

34 215 GABB, Matthew AUS 236,66 +21,35114,84 4 118,84 33 115,82 2 117,82 34

35 226 FUCHS, Leopold AUT 237,01 +21,70114,54 4 118,54 32 114,47 4 118,47 36

36 187 POMEROY, Spencer CAN 237,33 +22,02118,84 2 120,84 40 116,49 0 116,49 31

37 213 FENG, Liming CHN 238,66 +23,35117,33 4 121,33 42 115,33 2 117,33 32

38 197 DENNIS, Tad USA 239,97 +24,66113,47 4 117,47 29 116,50 6 122,50 42

39 192 NOVIKOV, Stepan RUS 241,07 +25,76123,98 2 125,98 47 115,09 0 115,09 24

40 189 MARINIC, Matija CRO 241,68 +26,37118,99 2 120,99 41 120,69 0 120,69 40

41 214 MIHELIC, Marko SLO 242,15 +26,84114,10 4 118,10 31 120,05 4 124,05 46

42 216 GEJDOS, Stanislav ITA 242,97 +27,66120,05 4 124,05 44 112,92 6 118,92 37

43 212 IVANOV, Leonid RUS 243,07 +27,76114,37 6 120,37 38 116,70 6 122,70 43

44 196 BENETTI, Andrea ITA 244,80 +29,49121,81 4 125,81 46 118,99 0 118,99 38

45 211 ALLEN, Craig CAN 245,56 +30,25118,82 2 120,82 39 118,74 6 124,74 47

46 228 LIPATOV, Alexander RUS 250,19 +34,88132,59 2 134,59 54 111,60 4 115,60 26

47 205 JOVANOVIC, Goran SRB 253,75 +38,44126,65 2 128,65 48 123,10 2 125,10 48

48 200 DAWSON, James NZL 257,77 +42,46125,85 4 129,85 50 127,92 0 127,92 49

49 193 NIKOLAEV, Andrej UZB 259,04 +43,73129,44 6 135,44 56 121,60 2 123,60 45

50 201 FABRIS, Christian AUS 262,81 +47,50118,99 10 128,99 49 129,82 4 133,82 53

51 210 CARVALHO, Jose POR 265,63 +50,32130,93 2 132,93 52 130,70 2 132,70 52

52 195 CELE, Siboniso RSA 267,03 +51,72130,69 4 134,69 55 126,34 6 132,34 51

53 199 TANIGUCHI, Kazuya JPN 275,84 +60,53139,97 4 143,97 58 123,87 8 131,87 50

54 190 DAWSON, Michael John NZL 277,51 +62,20140,71 0 140,71 57 128,80 8 136,80 54

55 203 GLUMAC, Goran CRO 278,97 +63,66122,99 2 124,99 45 149,98 4 153,98 56

56 206 PAPAZOV, Robert MKD 283,39 +68,08126,27 6 132,27 51 143,12 8 151,12 55

57 202 PROCTOR, Mark GBR 291,94 +76,63117,26 2 119,26 36 118,68 54 172,68 57

58 209 KAZAK, Aliaksandr BLR 307,30 +91,99125,55 8 133,55 53 121,75 52 173,75 58

59 185 IDA, Ryosuke JPN 353,51 +138,20140,13 12 152,13 59 143,38 58 201,38 59

186 FROEMCHUK, Aleksandr KAZ DNS DNS

194 BUZAROVSKI, Spiro MKD DNS DNS

208 SALAMON, Sinisa CRO DNS DNS
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182 NIMI, Nima Lahijani IRI DNS DNS

183 MEHRJOU, Bardiya IRI DNS DNS

184 CHERKASSOV, Sergey KAZ DNS DNS

Print Date: 13.07.2007 17:52:51



Augsburg

ICF Canoe/Kayak Racing World Cup Series 2007 - Race 3

Fr, 13.07.07 bis So, 15.07.07

Result List / Ergebnisliste
KI Women Heats

1st and 2nd Run

13.07.07

Rank Bib

No.

Name Nat. Pen.

sec.

Total

Time

Time BehindTotal

Time

Rk.

1st Run

Pen.

sec.

Time Total

Time

Rk.

2nd Run

1 110 SCHORNBERG, Jasmin GER 225,30 +0,00111,35 0 111,35 2 113,95 0 113,95 3

2 118 BONGARDT, Jennifer GER 229,44 +4,14114,97 2 116,97 11 112,47 0 112,47 1

3 115 PAVELKOVA, Irena CZE 230,71 +5,41116,56 0 116,56 8 114,15 0 114,15 4

4 119 DUKATOVA, Jana SVK 230,72 +5,42112,98 2 114,98 5 113,74 2 115,74 9

5 114 PICHERY, Mathilde FRA 231,33 +6,03114,61 2 116,61 9 114,72 0 114,72 5

6 116 OBLINGER-PETERS, Violetta AUT 231,64 +6,34116,06 0 116,06 6 115,58 0 115,58 7

7 113 BLAKEMAN, Laura GBR 231,69 +6,39114,78 0 114,78 4 114,91 2 116,91 12

8 80 BOUZIDI, Carole FRA 231,80 +6,50116,71 0 116,71 10 115,09 0 115,09 6

9 112 PENNIE, Fiona GBR 232,12 +6,82116,18 0 116,18 7 115,94 0 115,94 10

10 78 PLANERT, Mandy GER 232,57 +7,27109,17 0 109,17 1 119,40 4 123,40 31

11 117 HILGERTOVA, Stepanka CZE 233,25 +7,95114,26 0 114,26 3 118,99 0 118,99 19

12 106 LI, Jingjing CHN 234,64 +9,34118,96 0 118,96 15 115,68 0 115,68 8

13 111 STACHEROVA, Gabriela SVK 235,13 +9,83121,38 0 121,38 18 113,75 0 113,75 2

14 77 SADILOVA, Marcela CZE 236,80 +11,50119,63 0 119,63 16 117,17 0 117,17 15

15 103 MOZETIC, Nina SLO 238,65 +13,35116,28 2 118,28 13 116,37 4 120,37 23

16 120 KALISKA, Elena SVK 238,70 +13,40120,08 0 120,08 17 118,62 0 118,62 18

17 99 KUHNLE, Corinna AUT 239,08 +13,78122,14 0 122,14 20 114,94 2 116,94 13

18 108 PEROVA, Alexandra RUS 239,23 +13,93116,19 2 118,19 12 113,04 8 121,04 24

19 70 NATOLI, Louise AUS 239,34 +14,04117,52 4 121,52 19 117,82 0 117,82 16

20 76 MICLO, Clotilde FRA 239,84 +14,54120,78 2 122,78 23 115,06 2 117,06 14

21 104 HERDE, Ariane NED 239,97 +14,67121,70 2 123,70 25 116,27 0 116,27 11

22 105 LAWRENCE, Katrina AUS 244,01 +18,71122,65 2 124,65 55 115,36 4 119,36 20

23 89 LI, Tong CHN 244,17 +18,87120,64 2 122,64 22 119,53 2 121,53 26

24 98 OTANO, Jone ESP 244,47 +19,17126,20 0 126,20 31 118,27 0 118,27 17

25 63 KLIMANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 244,73 +19,43120,59 4 124,59 27 120,14 0 120,14 22

26 107 CHOURRAUT, Maialen ESP 245,62 +20,32119,81 6 125,81 30 119,81 0 119,81 21

27 109 GIAI PRON, Maria Cristina ITA 245,92 +20,62121,08 2 123,08 24 122,84 0 122,84 30

28 74 DONINGTON, Louise GBR 247,17 +21,87120,75 4 124,75 28 122,42 0 122,42 29

29 82 GOIKOETXEA, Irati ESP 252,97 +27,67129,23 2 131,23 36 121,74 0 121,74 27

30 102 STANUCH, Agnieszka POL 253,14 +27,84125,39 2 127,39 32 119,75 6 125,75 35

31 75 KRAGELJ, Ursa SLO 253,83 +28,53119,47 10 129,47 34 118,36 6 124,36 32
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32 67 GRANT, Sarah AUS 253,91 +28,61122,50 2 124,50 26 129,41 0 129,41 39

33 61 QUEEN, Caroline USA 256,20 +30,90132,78 2 134,78 39 121,42 0 121,42 25

34 96 BYRNE-SUTTON, Olivia SUI 257,21 +31,91125,46 0 125,46 29 129,75 2 131,75 41

35 101 MILCZAREK, Malgorzata POL 257,63 +32,33127,84 4 131,84 37 125,79 0 125,79 36

36 95 BARNES, Helen IRL 258,07 +32,77130,82 2 132,82 38 123,25 2 125,25 34

37 91 VANHA, Zuzana USA 259,06 +33,76122,30 0 122,30 21 134,76 2 136,76 46

38 92 SCHMID, Julia AUT 262,65 +37,35128,24 2 130,24 35 128,41 4 132,41 42

39 93 PACIERPNIK, Natalia POL 263,30 +38,00130,35 8 138,35 44 122,95 2 124,95 33

40 90 CRAIG, Hannah IRL 264,07 +38,77129,53 6 135,53 40 126,54 2 128,54 38

41 66 EL-DESOUKI, Nagwa SUI 269,97 +44,67135,77 0 135,77 42 130,20 4 134,20 43

42 97 FEREKIDI, Maria GRE 273,03 +47,73132,49 6 138,49 45 128,54 6 134,54 45

43 87 NIBBELING, Nicky NED 273,37 +48,07139,04 0 139,04 46 130,33 4 134,33 44

44 65 NEE, Ashley USA 273,76 +48,46126,36 2 128,36 33 133,40 12 145,40 50

45 86 MURAYAMA, Natsumi JPN 275,27 +49,97116,94 2 118,94 14 146,33 10 156,33 51

46 72 COAN, Andrea ITA 279,04 +53,74133,32 6 139,32 47 129,72 10 139,72 47

47 81 BOUDENS, Sarah CAN 279,60 +54,30141,53 8 149,53 50 124,07 6 130,07 40

48 83 ISMAILAVA, Sevinch BLR 294,08 +68,78147,75 6 153,75 51 130,33 10 140,33 48

49 100 KHARITONOVA, Marta RUS 295,98 +70,68122,17 52 174,17 56 115,81 6 121,81 28

50 84 PERRETT, Tania NZL 299,80 +74,50149,16 8 157,16 53 140,64 2 142,64 49

51 94 TAKESHITA, Yuriko JPN 336,08 +110,78127,77 8 135,77 41 146,31 54 200,31 54

52 85 VAN DER  ZWART, Annelies NED 354,25 +128,95154,15 4 158,15 54 138,10 58 196,10 53

53 79 NAUMKINA, Irina UZB 364,58 +139,28138,13 10 148,13 49 162,45 54 216,45 55

54 73 ZOU, Yingying CHN 365,58 +140,28138,57 100 238,57 57 123,01 4 127,01 37

55 71 KAIPUCHI, Moe JPN 371,27 +145,97134,45 2 136,45 43 130,82 104 234,82 57

56 68 JONES, Luuka NZL 374,31 +149,01147,75 8 155,75 52 156,56 62 218,56 56

57 69 POTVIN-BERNAL, Sara CAN 414,19 +188,89141,21 4 145,21 48 162,98 106 268,98 58

58 88 GARCIA, Montserrat AND 417,08 +191,78138,43 104 242,43 58 122,65 52 174,65 52

57 NASRAZANDANI, Monireh IRI DNS DNS

58 MAHINI, Samaneh IRI DNS DNS

59 ZAHMAKTKESH, Zahra IRI DNS DNS

60 LUKICHEVA, Yekaterina KAZ DNS DNS
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62 CHIRTSOVA, Anastassiya KAZ DNS DNS

64 POLEZHAEVA, Svetlana KAZ DNS DNS
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1 50 HOCHSCHORNER/HOCHSCHORNER SVK 204,43 +0,00102,68 0 102,68 1 101,75 0 101,75 1

2 48 JIRAS/MADER CZE 212,76 +8,33104,85 6 110,85 5 101,91 0 101,91 2

3 35 SKANTAR/SKANTAR SVK 214,25 +9,82105,86 0 105,86 2 106,39 2 108,39 6

4 36 TROQUENET/VOYEMANT FRA 215,46 +11,03108,08 2 110,08 4 105,38 0 105,38 4

5 51 VOLF/STEPANEK CZE 217,72 +13,29105,84 8 113,84 10 101,88 2 103,88 3

6 43 BECKER/HENZE GER 218,21 +13,78105,58 2 107,58 3 108,63 2 110,63 7

7 47 BRAUD/FORGIT FRA 220,39 +15,96108,85 4 112,85 8 105,54 2 107,54 5

8 41 HU/SHU CHN 226,52 +22,09106,96 6 112,96 9 107,56 6 113,56 8

9 37 GODDARD/SMITH GBR 275,10 +70,67109,72 2 111,72 7 109,38 54 163,38 9

10 45 MICHEL/PIERSIG GER 287,37 +82,94107,57 4 111,57 6 119,80 56 175,80 10

11 44 BAILLIE/STOTT GBR 105,93 10 115,93 11

12 32 MAI/MO CHN 114,07 2 116,07 12

13 25 MC CLESKEY/CRANE USA 112,19 4 116,19 13

14 30 VISNAR/JARC SLO 110,67 6 116,67 14

15 39 KOUZNETSOV/LARIONOV RUS 111,24 6 117,24 15

16 34 KUCERA/BATIK SVK 118,46 0 118,46 16

17 33 SARNA/POCHWALA POL 114,56 4 118,56 17

18 42 BELLOFIORE/MILNE AUS 112,97 6 118,97 18

19 40 KULOVEC/HOCEVAR SLO 122,64 52 174,64 19

20 46 LUQUET/LUQUET FRA 112,36 252 364,36 20
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1 349 GRIMM, Alexander GER 182,67 +0,0091,67 0 91,67 3 91,00 0 91,00 1

2 351 PFANNMÖLLER, Erik GER 183,91 +1,2492,41 0 92,41 6 91,50 0 91,50 2

3 346 KURT, Michael SUI 184,28 +1,6190,75 0 90,75 1 93,53 0 93,53 5

4 352 KAUZER, Peter SLO 184,85 +2,1890,19 2 92,19 4 92,66 0 92,66 4

5 341 WALSH, Campbell GBR 185,77 +3,1091,68 2 93,68 7 92,09 0 92,09 3

6 343 KRALJ, Dejan SLO 186,97 +4,3092,26 0 92,26 5 94,71 0 94,71 7

7 283 PISVEJC, Ivan CZE 187,06 +4,3989,62 2 91,62 2 91,44 4 95,44 8

8 344 OBLINGER, Helmut AUT 187,85 +5,1894,29 0 94,29 10 93,56 0 93,56 6

9 339 PARSONS, Scott USA 191,16 +8,4992,28 2 94,28 9 92,88 4 96,88 9

10 329 CIBAK, Peter SVK 193,82 +11,1593,72 0 93,72 8 96,10 4 100,10 10

11 290 BOURLIAUD, Pierre FRA 95,05 0 95,05 10

12 335 NATMESSNIG, Herwig AUT 95,31 0 95,31 11

13 324 DRAPER, Warwick AUS 95,38 0 95,38 12

14 325 DIEZ-CANEDO, Guillermo ESP 95,46 0 95,46 13

15 348 DÖRFLER, Fabian GER 93,48 2 95,48 14

16 322 COSTA, Luca ITA 93,80 2 95,80 15

17 320 RÖTHENMUND, Mathias SUI 95,90 0 95,90 16

18 284 DOBY, Mathieu BEL 96,38 0 96,38 18

19 292 BOUKPETI, Benjamin TOG 96,52 0 96,52 19

20 337 POLACZYK, Grzegorz POL 92,84 4 96,84 20

21 342 HEYL, Brett USA 97,38 0 97,38 21

22 291 HILGERT, Lubos CZE 95,87 2 97,87 22

23 332 FORD, David CAN 96,05 2 98,05 29

24 314 CHABAKIN, Mikhail RUS 98,23 0 98,23 23

25 327 POPIELA, Dariusz POL 96,69 2 98,69 24

26 319 BROWN, Anthony AUS 97,34 2 99,34 25

27 297 SASAKI, Tsubasa JPN 97,57 2 99,57 26

28 321 HELLBERG, Marten SWE 99,88 0 99,88 27

29 340 PONTAROLLO, Matteo ITA 97,98 2 99,98 28

30 328 BOUTEN, Robert NED 98,08 2 100,08 30

31 338 MRAZ, Tomas SVK 98,14 2 100,14 31

32 334 JUANMARTI, Carles ESP 94,23 6 100,23 32

33 350 SAJBIDOR, Jan SVK 95,30 6 101,30 33

34 323 MULIC, Dinko CRO 97,43 4 101,43 34

35 312 DAWSON, Michael John Percy NZL 96,22 6 102,22 35

36 333 MEGLIC, Jure SLO 98,30 4 102,30 36

37 326 AGEENKO, Mikhail RUS 96,01 8 104,01 37
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38 311 VOSKOBOYNIKOV, Egor RUS 100,95 4 104,95 38

39 303 McCandless, Pablo CHI 99,27 6 105,27 39

40 318 HASTINGS, John CAN 107,43 6 113,43 40
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1 244 BETTGE, Nico GER 193,71 +0,0096,14 0 96,14 1 97,57 0 97,57 2

2 233 BELL, Robin AUS 195,45 +1,7498,53 0 98,53 4 96,92 0 96,92 1

3 240 FLORENCE, David GBR 196,21 +2,5097,67 0 97,67 3 96,54 2 98,54 3

4 245 ESTANGUET, Tony FRA 197,39 +3,6897,48 0 97,48 2 97,91 2 99,91 5

5 204 PESCHIER, Nicolas FRA 198,97 +5,2699,65 0 99,65 9 99,32 0 99,32 4

6 229 DÜRRENMATT, Ronnie SUI 200,09 +6,3898,76 0 98,76 5 99,33 2 101,33 6

7 222 ZAKRAJSEK, Jost SLO 201,47 +7,7699,91 0 99,91 10 99,56 2 101,56 7

8 237 JEZEK, Stanislav CZE 201,55 +7,8499,34 0 99,34 8 100,21 2 102,21 8

9 234 McINTOSH, Stuart GBR 204,23 +10,5299,07 0 99,07 6 101,16 4 105,16 9

10 242 MINCIK, Juraj SVK 264,14 +70,4397,19 2 99,19 7 110,95 54 164,95 10

11 230 BIERYT, Krzysztof POL 100,12 0 100,12 11

12 224 STEVANOVIC, Dejan SLO 101,31 0 101,31 12

13 246 MARTIKAN, Michal SVK 95,35 6 101,35 13

14 232 TSAKMAKIS, Christos GRE 99,51 2 101,51 14

15 238 SLAFKOVSKY, Alexander SVK 101,62 0 101,62 15

16 243 BENZIEN, Jan GER 97,79 4 101,79 16

17 226 FUCHS, Leopold AUT 102,28 0 102,28 17

18 235 PFANNMÖLLER, Stefan GER 98,36 4 102,36 18

19 225 HANEDA, Takuya JPN 101,24 2 103,24 19

20 220 CARTWRIGHT, James CAN 103,99 0 103,99 20

21 218 FRAKER, Benn USA 102,29 2 104,29 21

22 241 LABARELLE, Pierre FRA 103,84 2 105,84 22

23 198 BARTOS, Dawid POL 102,24 4 106,24 23

24 191 WOJS, Grzegorz POL 102,34 4 106,34 24

25 239 INDRUCH, Tomas CZE 102,54 4 106,54 25

26 213 FENG, Liming CHN 105,91 2 107,91 26

27 223 FINA, Fulvio ITA 106,35 2 108,35 27

28 221 ELOSEGUI, Ander ESP 103,40 6 109,40 28

29 197 DENNIS, Tad USA 103,94 6 109,94 29

30 192 NOVIKOV, Stepan RUS 103,52 10 113,52 30

31 227 SANGRA, Jordi ESP 112,86 2 114,86 31

32 189 MARINIC, Matija CRO 113,38 2 115,38 32

33 215 GABB, Matthew AUS 107,40 8 115,40 33

34 219 LARIMER, Jeff USA 111,98 6 117,98 34

35 207 DRAXL, Peter AUT 113,51 6 119,51 35

36 187 POMEROY, Spencer CAN 115,89 4 119,89 36

37 236 ERGÜIN, Jon ESP 109,10 50 159,10 37
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38 217 SCHIRMANN, Alain SUI 108,23 52 160,23 38

39 188 TENG, Zhiqiang CHN 123,81 54 177,81 39

40 231 MASEK, Jan CZE 104,53 102 206,53 40
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